
V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 21-04-2025 14:15:28

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0074 Rouffa Bram M1 M35- ADD 00:15:24 03:06

2 0408 Vanderbruggen Arjen M2 M35- T3ack 00:16:03 03:14

3 0324 Sergeant Elias M3 M35- ACA Alken 00:16:05 03:14

4 0087 Robben Simon M4 M35- TACT 00:16:21 03:17

5 5055 Slegers Jonas M5 M35+ GS Running Team00:16:37 03:21

6 5009 De Rooy Andy M6 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:16:44 03:22

7 5154 Jeuris Jef M7 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:16:50 03:23

8 0105 De Man Robbe M8 M35- 00:17:19 03:29

9 0418 Latinne Reynaldo M9 M35- Reyfit 00:17:22 03:30

10 5172 Wouters Chriske M10 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:17:25 03:30

11 0130 Janssen Bono M11 M35- 00:17:31 03:31

12 5072 Van goidsenhoven Lance M12 M35- 00:17:41 03:33

13 5131 Gelade Kobe M13 M35- 00:17:42 03:34

14 0414 Benetti Sam M14 M35- Reyfit 00:17:48 03:35

15 0342 Bex Peter M15 M35+ GS Running Team00:17:54 03:36

16 0391 Benoumeur Mlissa F1 F45+ 00:17:57 03:37

17 0022 Slegers Peter M16 M55+ JMT Mol 00:18:00 03:37

18 0359 Droumpouras Dimitri M17 M45+ SQM Running Team00:18:02 03:38

19 0399 Verbist Hans M18 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:18:07 03:39

20 0442 Beelen Tillo M19 M35+ dcla halen 00:18:18 03:41

21 0395 Decupre Yannick M20 M45+ 00:18:19 03:41

22 0432 Verhemeldonck Gino M21 M45+ DCLA 00:18:22 03:42

23 0061 Schots Tom M22 M35+ TACT 00:18:28 03:43

24 5176 Geijsenbergh Gert M23 M35+ 00:18:28 03:43

25 0133 Sonck Ruth F2 F35+ Sqm Running Team00:18:31 03:43

26 0121 Lowet Kris M24 M35+ 00:18:35 03:44

27 0023 Vrancken Shaun M25 M35- Tact 00:18:36 03:45

28 5008 de cock nico M26 M45+ loopclub sportiva gelrode00:18:39 03:45

29 0085 Arnauts Elle F3 F35- Tact 00:18:43 03:46

30 5065 Neven Rudi M27 M55+ ACA 00:18:55 03:48

31 5082 Wolfs Michel M28 M55+ GS running team 00:19:10 03:51

32 0055 Arckens Geert M29 M35+ 00:19:11 03:52

33 5020 Drion Daniel M30 M45+ ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:19:12 03:52

34 5002 morhaye adger M31 M35- 00:19:15 03:52

35 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M32 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:19:23 03:54

36 5150 Arnauts Bert M33 M45+ Animo 00:19:32 03:56

37 0134 Duchateau Jan M34 M35+ Presidential Runners Club Hallywood00:19:38 03:57

38 0114 Vanden Bosch Rudy M35 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:19:40 03:57



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0401 De Cupere Katleen F4 F45+ RCT 00:19:44 03:58

40 5130 Gelade Roeland M36 M35+ 00:19:48 03:59

41 0088 Rouffa Jurgen M37 M45+ 00:19:52 04:00

42 0028 Jooken Axl M38 M35- ACA Alken 00:19:54 04:00

43 5143 Smits Inge F5 F35- 00:19:56 04:01

44 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M39 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:20:12 04:04

45 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M40 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:20:21 04:06

46 0300 goemans ruben M41 M35- kvk zepperen brustem00:20:25 04:06

47 5024 Steenput Joris M42 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:20:26 04:07

48 0316 Snyers Lowiese F6 F35- MAV 00:20:27 04:07

49 5062 Wiertz David M43 M45+ Run TMC 00:20:28 04:07

50 5046 Ruelens Peter M44 M55+ JMT 00:20:32 04:08

51 0336 Strauven Sofie F7 F35+ Dcla Halen 00:20:33 04:08

52 5017 Vanschoonwinkel Noa F8 F35- ADD 00:20:39 04:09

53 0056 Van Drunen Jacqueline F9 F45+ Zeewolde athletiek00:20:41 04:10

54 5146 Steegen Kevin M45 M35- 00:20:43 04:10

55 0108 Pictoel Mathias M46 M35- Tact Sint-Truiden 00:20:43 04:10

56 0014 Eelke Bols Eelke M47 M35- 00:20:48 04:11

57 0129 Dello Jean-Marie M48 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:20:53 04:12

58 0017 Lowie Jacobs Lowie M49 M35- KVK Wellen 00:20:56 04:13

59 0396 De Prins Willem M50 M35- 00:21:01 04:14

60 5014 Slegers Werner M51 M55+ Club speciaal 00:21:03 04:14

61 5105 Sluijsmans Isabella F10 F45+ Add 00:21:10 04:16

62 5114 Croughs An F11 F35+ Run TMC 00:21:18 04:17

63 0365 Pelgrims Edouard M52 M65+ Aca 00:21:22 04:18

64 0090 Sluijsmans Judith F12 F35+ 00:21:23 04:18

65 5001 RENAERS Pieter M53 M35+ 00:21:29 04:19

66 5066 Seifert Jochen M54 M35- ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:21:43 04:22

67 5184 Van Slycke Sarah F13 F45+ Dcla Halen 00:21:44 04:22

68 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra F14 F35- ADD 00:21:44 04:22

69 0107 Custers Pieter-Jan M55 M35+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:21:47 04:23

70 0015 Tiebe Lavigne Tiebe M56 M35- 00:21:55 04:25

71 0043 Peyls George M57 M35- Tact 00:21:56 04:25

72 0411 Smeyers Thieu M58 M35- 00:21:57 04:25

73 0002 Brans Leen F15 F35- Animo Sportcoaching00:21:58 04:25

74 0417 Geuens Jorina F16 F35- Reyfit 00:21:58 04:25

75 0329 Scholts Tibe M59 M35- Atletiek club Alken 00:22:02 04:26

76 0331 Mossay Jessica F17 F35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:22:05 04:27

77 5047 Luts Daniël M60 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:22:06 04:27

78 0057 Bleus Peter M61 M45+ Zeewolde athletiek00:22:08 04:27

79 0413 Lenaers Gert M62 M55+ aca 00:22:14 04:28

80 0437 Dullaers Pieter M63 M35+ 00:22:18 04:29

81 0330 Ramakers Kim M64 M35+ 00:22:23 04:30

82 0368 raeymaekers Chantal Martha F18 F55+ kapsalon Luc 00:22:32 04:32

83 5042 Royen Fien F19 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:22:35 04:33

84 0104 claes Philip M65 M35- 00:22:38 04:33

85 0078 Smolders Ghune M66 M35- Beerrunners Sint-Truiden 00:22:39 04:33



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

86 0422 Steuckers Rutger M67 M35- 00:22:45 04:35

87 5040 Dusart Wesley M68 M35+ 00:22:53 04:36

88 5023 Morhaye Peter M69 M55+ 00:22:59 04:38

89 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth F20 F35+ 00:23:00 04:38

90 0024 Sallaerts Saartje F21 F35+ AVT 00:23:05 04:39

91 0083 Rouffa Hanne F22 F35- 00:23:15 04:41

92 5076 Briers Gerry M70 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:23:34 04:45

93 0419 Aerts Matthea F23 F35- AC Alken 00:23:36 04:45

94 5006 Cambré Sandra F24 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:23:36 04:45

95 0011 Motmans Tibo M71 M35- Haps-O-zepperen 00:23:52 04:48

96 0013 Schut Johnny M72 M45+ Vach 00:23:55 04:49

97 0018 De Rore Hugo M73 M55+ 00:24:07 04:51

98 0006 Geijsels Vince M74 M35- 00:24:09 04:52

99 5138 Kuenen Sagia F25 F35+ 00:24:10 04:52

100 5070 Massonet Marleen F26 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:14 04:53

101 0407 Van Den Broeck Herman M75 M45+ Furalopers 00:24:16 04:53

102 0445 Ruiz Vargas Jeremy M76 M35- nee 00:24:22 04:54

103 0317 Demarsin Myra F27 F35- TACT 00:24:24 04:55

104 0393 Verstraete Peter M77 M55+ 00:24:26 04:55

105 0313 Demarsin Bert M78 M45+ 00:24:31 04:56

106 0314 Luyten Ine F28 F35+ 00:24:34 04:57

107 0420 Sol Levi M79 M55+ 00:24:36 04:57

108 5140 Tomsin Ronny M80 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:24:37 04:57

109 0403 Dello Toon M81 M35- DCLA halen 00:24:39 04:58

110 0026 Heeren Elias M82 M35- TACT 00:24:40 04:58

111 5158 Corthals Stas M83 M35- 00:24:41 04:58

112 5030 Croes Nico M84 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:49 05:00

113 5156 Sterken Renata F29 F55+ Avt 00:24:52 05:00

114 0421 Thijs Rosalie F30 F35+ nee 00:24:55 05:01

115 0045 Vandervelpen Aaron M85 M35- 00:24:55 05:01

116 5147 cleynhens karine F31 F55+ Heistse Berglopers00:24:56 05:01

117 0333 Renard Jules M86 M35- 00:24:57 05:01

118 5179 Strouwen Bea F32 F55+ ACA 00:25:11 05:04

119 5061 Polders Jos M87 M65+ ACA 00:25:16 05:05

120 0020 Lammens Thor M88 M35- RDZ 00:25:22 05:06

121 0012 Dessart Mathias M89 M35- 00:25:23 05:07

122 0092 Frijns Hektor M90 M35- 00:25:30 05:08

123 5178 Ruymen Michel M91 M65+ ACA 00:25:31 05:08

124 0048 Vangeel Bram M92 M45+ 00:25:34 05:09

125 0118 Claes Cedric M93 M45+ 00:25:37 05:09

126 0119 Vanacker Carolien F33 F45+ 00:25:39 05:10

127 0409 Smeyers Piet M94 M35- 00:25:39 05:10

128 0093 frijns kim M95 M35+ 00:25:43 05:11

129 0348 Dierckxsens Victor M96 M35- 00:25:51 05:12

130 0089 Frijns Pepijn M97 M35- 00:25:54 05:13

131 0131 Neven Davy M98 M45+ Bokkrijders team 00:25:56 05:13

132 0404 Els Arnauts Els F34 F35+ 00:25:59 05:14



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

133 0383 Wintmolders Aline F35 F35- 00:26:01 05:14

134 0077 Vandebeek Dirk M99 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:26:02 05:14

135 0351 Wouters Kristien F36 F35+ 00:26:15 05:17

136 0102 mellemans brecht M100 M35- 00:26:15 05:17

137 0115 Ekatpure Rahul M101 M45+ 00:26:25 05:19

138 0038 Brescia Claudio M102 M45+ 00:26:26 05:19

139 0431 Herremans Stephanie F37 F35- 00:26:28 05:20

140 0032 Grauls Felicia F38 F35- Sportschool hasselt00:26:28 05:20

141 0221 schunselaar maaike F39 F45+ Aca Alken 00:26:30 05:20

142 0036 Cloetens Natascha F40 F45+ 00:26:32 05:20

143 0372 De Preter Jacopo M103 M35- 00:26:33 05:21

144 0103 Scholts Aurora F41 F35- 00:26:38 05:22

145 0438 Wintmolders Jasper M104 M35- 00:26:42 05:22

146 0072 Tossens Louise F42 F35- TACT 00:26:43 05:23

147 0071 Tossens Julie F43 F35- TACT 00:26:49 05:24

148 5005 Smets Dominique M105 M45+ 00:26:51 05:24

149 0366 STULENS MELVIN M106 M35+ Jekkermeisters 00:26:51 05:24

150 0042 Maes Rony M107 M65+ 00:26:52 05:25

151 0070 Tossens Bart M108 M45+ 00:26:53 05:25

152 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M109 M65+ 00:27:02 05:27

153 0338 Clerinx Juul M110 M35- ADD 00:27:09 05:28

154 0034 Thoelen Angelique F44 F45+ Tact 00:27:18 05:30

155 0035 Ernotte Théo M111 M35- Yellow Eagles 00:27:18 05:30

156 0416 Vermeiren Paulien F45 F35- 00:27:24 05:31

157 5068 Boes Kiandro M112 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:27:31 05:32

158 5067 Swerts Lennert M113 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:27:32 05:33

159 5136 Vanhex An F46 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:27:35 05:33

160 0307 Opdenacker Eric M114 M55+ 00:27:41 05:34

161 0086 Hermans Elien F47 F35- 00:27:43 05:35

162 5063 Serrus Karen F48 F55+ 00:27:52 05:37

163 5117 Bodson Dominique F49 F55+ Road Runners Haspengauw00:27:55 05:37

164 0027 Rotsaert Pieter M115 M45+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:28:00 05:38

165 0306 Mathues Leontien F50 F35- Strive 00:28:03 05:39

166 0308 Spapen Jens M116 M35- Strive 00:28:04 05:39

167 0389 Baerts Kenneth M117 M35- aca 00:28:08 05:40

168 0111 Oben Kaat F51 F35- 00:28:09 05:40

169 0112 Spapen Tine F52 F35- 00:28:10 05:40

170 5151 Schuermans Guy M118 M55+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:28:14 05:41

171 0051 Mahajan Aarti F53 F35+ TACT Sint-Truiden 00:28:16 05:41

172 0380 Sergeant Raphael M119 M35- 00:28:16 05:41

173 5094 Eerdekens Sara F54 F35- 00:28:23 05:43

174 0075 Boschmans Marie F55 F35- 00:28:27 05:44

175 0076 Janssens Sven M120 M35+ 00:28:31 05:44

176 0132 Smullenberghs Lionel M121 M35- 00:28:35 05:45

177 0058 Vanloffelt Alyssa F56 F35- 00:28:38 05:46

178 0394 Bloemmen Ulrike F57 F45+ 00:28:40 05:46

179 0059 Karlowski Garou M122 M35- 00:28:42 05:47



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

180 0440 Vanden Dorpe Thomas M123 M35- 00:28:43 05:47

181 0441 Lens Joris M124 M35+ BGS 00:28:43 05:47

182 5031 Remans Tom M125 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:28:55 05:49

183 0390 Baerts David M126 M45+ Bokkerijders Wellen00:28:55 05:49

184 0397 Mathijs Valerie F58 F35- ja 00:29:00 05:50

185 0315 Vanlaer Sofie F59 F35+ 00:29:03 05:51

186 5058 Rigo Patrick M127 M55+ ADD Tongeren 00:29:18 05:54

187 0046 Vandenborne Lucas M128 M35- Haspel-o zepperen00:29:20 05:54

188 0037 Dekens Jarne M129 M35- Hasp-O Zepperen 00:29:22 05:55

189 5029 Clerx Heidi F60 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:23 05:55

190 0113 Theijs Laura F61 F35+ 00:29:29 05:56

191 0412 Martens Elke F62 F45+ 00:29:34 05:57

192 5071 Briers Annemie F63 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:38 05:58

193 0384 Gomez Isabella F64 F35- 00:29:52 06:01

194 0398 eliud Rono M130 M35+ 00:29:53 06:01

195 0039 Thomas Hilde F65 F45+ 00:29:58 06:02

196 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M131 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:30:00 06:02

197 0332 Derwael Joline F66 F35+ 00:30:01 06:03

198 0084 Guilliams Jo M132 M45+ 00:30:03 06:03

199 0050 Guilliams Romy F67 F35- Haspo Zepperen 00:30:04 06:03

200 5139 Bangels Linde F68 F35- 00:30:05 06:03

201 0321 Quintens Jannick M133 M35- 00:30:06 06:04

202 0080 Tilkens Wendy F69 F35+ 00:30:08 06:04

203 5163 Follong jan M134 M45+ 00:30:12 06:05

204 0381 Houben Karen F70 F35+ 00:30:12 06:05

205 5149 Loosen Wim M135 M45+ 00:30:18 06:06

206 5007 Bauduin Ianthe F71 F35- Trenara 00:30:22 06:07

207 0082 Meers Liese F72 F35- Elite 00:30:23 06:07

208 5003 Smets Linda F73 F55+ Trenara 00:30:23 06:07

209 0081 Philippe Cedric M136 M35- Elite 00:30:24 06:07

210 0312 June Paulissen June F74 F35- Elite 00:30:24 06:07

211 0053 Fourier Tom M137 M35+ TACT 00:30:25 06:07

212 0305 Bollen Karen F75 F35- 00:30:26 06:08

213 0353 Hoeven Emme F76 F35- 00:30:26 06:08

214 0044 Beckers Karin F77 F45+ 00:30:27 06:08

215 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M138 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:27 06:08

216 0354 Stas Fenne F78 F35- 00:30:37 06:10

217 0425 Mertens Yannick M139 M35- 00:30:53 06:13

218 5039 Maes Nadine F79 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:54 06:13

219 0049 Mathijs Jolien F80 F35- 00:30:58 06:14

220 0415 Van Rompaey Shana F81 F35- 00:31:09 06:16

221 0029 Coenen René M140 M65+ Heereln NL 00:31:14 06:17

222 5086 Plevoets Henriette F82 F65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:16 06:18

223 0367 Pavesi Francesca F83 F45+ 00:31:19 06:18

224 0062 Muls Miranda F84 F55+ 00:31:20 06:19

225 0128 Feucht Roman M141 M35- 00:31:35 06:22

226 0328 Passarella Claudio M142 M45+ 00:31:38 06:22



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

227 0127 Feucht Jasper M143 M35+ 00:31:49 06:24

228 5100 Knapen Heidi F85 F45+ Bokkerijders team Wellen00:32:07 06:28

229 0382 Gursoy Ismail M144 M45+ 00:32:11 06:29

230 0327 Vanormelingen Sabrina F86 F35+ 00:32:29 06:32

231 0019 Mota Itzel F87 F35+ 00:32:31 06:33

232 0439 timoshenko katerina F88 F35+ 00:32:36 06:34

233 0097 Debusscher Julie F89 F35- 00:32:36 06:34

234 0388 Mathe Galina F90 F35- 00:32:36 06:34

235 0387 Mathe Kamyra F91 F35- Femina habac 00:32:37 06:34

236 0109 Kochenova Svetlana F92 F45+ 00:32:38 06:34

237 0116 Peetermans Els F93 F45+ 00:32:45 06:36

238 0434 Leurs Pim M145 M35- 00:32:50 06:37

239 0402 Hamers Harrie M146 M65+ 00:32:58 06:38

240 0052 Vanstraelen Karolien F94 F35+ TACT 00:33:02 06:39

241 0343 Thiels Myriam F95 F65+ 00:33:07 06:40

242 0350 Ivanova Bistra F96 F35+ 00:33:07 06:40

243 5038 Pittevils Katleen F97 F45+ 00:33:19 06:43

244 0297 Dehart Isabelle F98 F45+ 00:33:22 06:43

245 5059 Krawinckel Jens M147 M35- ADD tongeren 00:33:43 06:47

246 0064 Chabot Anne F99 F45+ 00:33:46 06:48

247 0016 Huygen Kyara F100 F35- 00:33:47 06:48

248 5025 Wouters Marthje F101 F35+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:33:57 06:50

249 0320 Lemmens Amy F102 F35- 00:34:03 06:51

250 5000 D’Exelle Suzy F103 F45+ ADD Tongeren 00:34:06 06:52

251 0424 Rutten Anne F104 F35- 00:34:11 06:53

252 0344 Cloosen Liesbeth F105 F45+ 00:34:20 06:55

253 0047 Alloing Leen F106 F35+ 00:35:11 07:05

254 0094 Ghijsens Fien F107 F35- 00:35:17 07:06

255 0095 Rogiers Indra F108 F35- 00:35:17 07:06

256 0386 Conard Joyce F109 F35+ reshape 00:35:19 07:07

257 0073 Lathuy Nathalie F110 F45+ 00:35:22 07:07

258 0410 Knaepen Stephanie F111 F35+ 00:35:23 07:08

259 0304 Pauwels Tessy F112 F35+ 00:35:37 07:10

260 0110 Saprykina Agata F113 F35- 00:35:39 07:11

261 0065 Leclere Jelle F114 F35- 00:35:45 07:12

262 0069 Cans Laurien F115 F35- 00:35:45 07:12

263 0371 De Preter Christoph M148 M45+ 00:35:48 07:13

264 0373 De Preter Adele F116 F35- 00:35:49 07:13

265 0066 Knaepen Conny F117 F45+ 00:35:55 07:14

266 0068 Carrique Pelegrin Juan M149 M55+ 00:35:56 07:14

267 0446 arnaud vanspauwen M150 M35- 00:36:01 07:15

268 0447 Van de Paer Charlotte F118 F35- 00:36:01 07:15

269 0448 Mees Julie F119 F35- 00:36:04 07:16

270 0106 Vandevorst Emily F120 F35- 00:36:16 07:18

271 0025 Bosmans Elke F121 F35+ 00:36:20 07:19

272 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M151 M55+ 00:36:23 07:20

273 0377 Lenaerts Guido M152 M65+ 00:36:40 07:23



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

274 5048 Macquoy Jan M153 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:36:41 07:23

275 0319 Lemmens Ine F122 F35- 00:36:48 07:25

276 0125 Wuestenbergs Jana M154 M45+ 00:36:51 07:25

277 0318 Coppejans Sarah F123 F35+ 00:36:57 07:26

278 0122 Wuestenbergs Nick M155 M45+ 00:37:31 07:33

279 0009 boeckaerts fleur F124 F35- 00:37:33 07:34

280 0010 vandevorst emma F125 F35- 00:37:33 07:34

281 5097 roosen leo M156 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:39:46 08:01

282 0031 Francois Pranee F126 F35+ Reshape 00:40:20 08:07

283 0309 Erkens Kristof M157 M35+ Reshape 00:40:21 08:08

284 0030 Francois Gorik M158 M45+ Reshape 00:40:21 08:08

285 0120 KLINGELEERS ISABEAU F127 F35- Start2run Tongeren00:40:22 08:08

286 0349 Nivelles Claire F128 F35- 00:40:54 08:14

287 0063 Vandebos Fran F129 F35- 00:40:56 08:15

288 5148 Coenen Wendy F130 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:41:43 08:24

289 0376 Peyls Fran F131 F35- 00:42:19 08:31

290 0040 Vandenborne Isabel F132 F35+ 00:42:19 08:31

291 0355 Schats Leen F133 F35+ 00:42:21 08:32

292 0429 Vaes Hanne F134 F35- 00:42:52 08:38

293 0054 Wouters Sarah F135 F45+ Tact 00:42:57 08:39

294 0298 Odeurs Jef M159 M35+ Beer runners 00:45:00 09:04

295 0361 Ruymen Jo M160 M35+ Beer runners 00:45:04 09:05

296 0099 Moron Marian M161 M35+ Looise AV 00:47:46 09:37

297 0100 Moron Adam M162 M35+ Looise AV 00:47:46 09:37

298 0079 Smolders Mario M163 M45+ Beerrunners Sint-Truiden 00:47:56 09:39

299 0339 vandenrijt Peter M164 M45+ Burchtlopers 00:47:56 09:39

300 0299 Vandenborne Roland M165 M65+ Beer runners 00:48:08 09:42



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Männer 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0074 Rouffa Bram M1 M35- ADD 00:15:24 03:06

2 0408 Vanderbruggen Arjen M2 M35- T3ack 00:16:03 03:14

3 0324 Sergeant Elias M3 M35- ACA Alken 00:16:05 03:14

4 0087 Robben Simon M4 M35- TACT 00:16:21 03:17

5 0105 De Man Robbe M5 M35- 00:17:19 03:29

6 0418 Latinne Reynaldo M6 M35- Reyfit 00:17:22 03:30

7 0130 Janssen Bono M7 M35- 00:17:31 03:31

8 5072 Van goidsenhoven Lance M8 M35- 00:17:41 03:33

9 5131 Gelade Kobe M9 M35- 00:17:42 03:34

10 0414 Benetti Sam M10 M35- Reyfit 00:17:48 03:35

11 0023 Vrancken Shaun M11 M35- Tact 00:18:36 03:45

12 5002 morhaye adger M12 M35- 00:19:15 03:52

13 0028 Jooken Axl M13 M35- ACA Alken 00:19:54 04:00

14 0300 goemans ruben M14 M35- kvk zepperen brustem00:20:25 04:06

15 5146 Steegen Kevin M15 M35- 00:20:43 04:10

16 0108 Pictoel Mathias M16 M35- Tact Sint-Truiden 00:20:43 04:10

17 0014 Eelke Bols Eelke M17 M35- 00:20:48 04:11

18 0017 Lowie Jacobs Lowie M18 M35- KVK Wellen 00:20:56 04:13

19 0396 De Prins Willem M19 M35- 00:21:01 04:14

20 5066 Seifert Jochen M20 M35- ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:21:43 04:22

21 0015 Tiebe Lavigne Tiebe M21 M35- 00:21:55 04:25

22 0043 Peyls George M22 M35- Tact 00:21:56 04:25

23 0411 Smeyers Thieu M23 M35- 00:21:57 04:25

24 0329 Scholts Tibe M24 M35- Atletiek club Alken 00:22:02 04:26

25 0104 claes Philip M25 M35- 00:22:38 04:33

26 0078 Smolders Ghune M26 M35- Beerrunners Sint-Truiden 00:22:39 04:33

27 0422 Steuckers Rutger M27 M35- 00:22:45 04:35

28 0011 Motmans Tibo M28 M35- Haps-O-zepperen 00:23:52 04:48

29 0006 Geijsels Vince M29 M35- 00:24:09 04:52

30 0445 Ruiz Vargas Jeremy M30 M35- nee 00:24:22 04:54

31 0403 Dello Toon M31 M35- DCLA halen 00:24:39 04:58

32 0026 Heeren Elias M32 M35- TACT 00:24:40 04:58

33 5158 Corthals Stas M33 M35- 00:24:41 04:58

34 0045 Vandervelpen Aaron M34 M35- 00:24:55 05:01

35 0333 Renard Jules M35 M35- 00:24:57 05:01

36 0020 Lammens Thor M36 M35- RDZ 00:25:22 05:06

37 0012 Dessart Mathias M37 M35- 00:25:23 05:07

38 0092 Frijns Hektor M38 M35- 00:25:30 05:08



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0409 Smeyers Piet M39 M35- 00:25:39 05:10

40 0348 Dierckxsens Victor M40 M35- 00:25:51 05:12

41 0089 Frijns Pepijn M41 M35- 00:25:54 05:13

42 0102 mellemans brecht M42 M35- 00:26:15 05:17

43 0372 De Preter Jacopo M43 M35- 00:26:33 05:21

44 0438 Wintmolders Jasper M44 M35- 00:26:42 05:22

45 0338 Clerinx Juul M45 M35- ADD 00:27:09 05:28

46 0035 Ernotte Théo M46 M35- Yellow Eagles 00:27:18 05:30

47 5068 Boes Kiandro M47 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:27:31 05:32

48 5067 Swerts Lennert M48 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:27:32 05:33

49 0308 Spapen Jens M49 M35- Strive 00:28:04 05:39

50 0389 Baerts Kenneth M50 M35- aca 00:28:08 05:40

51 0380 Sergeant Raphael M51 M35- 00:28:16 05:41

52 0132 Smullenberghs Lionel M52 M35- 00:28:35 05:45

53 0059 Karlowski Garou M53 M35- 00:28:42 05:47

54 0440 Vanden Dorpe Thomas M54 M35- 00:28:43 05:47

55 0046 Vandenborne Lucas M55 M35- Haspel-o zepperen00:29:20 05:54

56 0037 Dekens Jarne M56 M35- Hasp-O Zepperen 00:29:22 05:55

57 0321 Quintens Jannick M57 M35- 00:30:06 06:04

58 0081 Philippe Cedric M58 M35- Elite 00:30:24 06:07

59 0425 Mertens Yannick M59 M35- 00:30:53 06:13

60 0128 Feucht Roman M60 M35- 00:31:35 06:22

61 0434 Leurs Pim M61 M35- 00:32:50 06:37

62 5059 Krawinckel Jens M62 M35- ADD tongeren 00:33:43 06:47

63 0446 arnaud vanspauwen M63 M35- 00:36:01 07:15



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Männer 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5055 Slegers Jonas M1 M35+ GS Running Team00:16:37 03:21

2 5154 Jeuris Jef M2 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:16:50 03:23

3 0342 Bex Peter M3 M35+ GS Running Team00:17:54 03:36

4 0442 Beelen Tillo M4 M35+ dcla halen 00:18:18 03:41

5 5176 Geijsenbergh Gert M5 M35+ 00:18:28 03:43

6 0061 Schots Tom M6 M35+ TACT 00:18:28 03:43

7 0121 Lowet Kris M7 M35+ 00:18:35 03:44

8 0055 Arckens Geert M8 M35+ 00:19:11 03:52

9 0134 Duchateau Jan M9 M35+ Presidential Runners Club Hallywood00:19:38 03:57

10 5130 Gelade Roeland M10 M35+ 00:19:48 03:59

11 5001 RENAERS Pieter M11 M35+ 00:21:29 04:19

12 0107 Custers Pieter-Jan M12 M35+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:21:47 04:23

13 0437 Dullaers Pieter M13 M35+ 00:22:18 04:29

14 0330 Ramakers Kim M14 M35+ 00:22:23 04:30

15 5040 Dusart Wesley M15 M35+ 00:22:53 04:36

16 5076 Briers Gerry M16 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:23:34 04:45

17 0093 frijns kim M17 M35+ 00:25:43 05:11

18 0366 STULENS MELVIN M18 M35+ Jekkermeisters 00:26:51 05:24

19 0076 Janssens Sven M19 M35+ 00:28:31 05:44

20 0441 Lens Joris M20 M35+ BGS 00:28:43 05:47

21 5031 Remans Tom M21 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:28:55 05:49

22 0398 eliud Rono M22 M35+ 00:29:53 06:01

23 0053 Fourier Tom M23 M35+ TACT 00:30:25 06:07

24 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M24 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:27 06:08

25 0127 Feucht Jasper M25 M35+ 00:31:49 06:24

26 0309 Erkens Kristof M26 M35+ Reshape 00:40:21 08:08

27 0298 Odeurs Jef M27 M35+ Beer runners 00:45:00 09:04

28 0361 Ruymen Jo M28 M35+ Beer runners 00:45:04 09:05

29 0099 Moron Marian M29 M35+ Looise AV 00:47:46 09:37

30 0100 Moron Adam M30 M35+ Looise AV 00:47:46 09:37



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Männer 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5009 De Rooy Andy M1 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:16:44 03:22

2 5172 Wouters Chriske M2 M45+ SQM  RUNNING TEAM00:17:25 03:30

3 0359 Droumpouras Dimitri M3 M45+ SQM Running Team00:18:02 03:38

4 0399 Verbist Hans M4 M45+ Antwerp Athletics00:18:07 03:39

5 0395 Decupre Yannick M5 M45+ 00:18:19 03:41

6 0432 Verhemeldonck Gino M6 M45+ DCLA 00:18:22 03:42

7 5008 de cock nico M7 M45+ loopclub sportiva gelrode00:18:39 03:45

8 5020 Drion Daniel M8 M45+ ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:19:12 03:52

9 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M9 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:19:23 03:54

10 5150 Arnauts Bert M10 M45+ Animo 00:19:32 03:56

11 0088 Rouffa Jurgen M11 M45+ 00:19:52 04:00

12 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M12 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:20:21 04:06

13 5062 Wiertz David M13 M45+ Run TMC 00:20:28 04:07

14 0129 Dello Jean-Marie M14 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:20:53 04:12

15 0057 Bleus Peter M15 M45+ Zeewolde athletiek00:22:08 04:27

16 0013 Schut Johnny M16 M45+ Vach 00:23:55 04:49

17 0407 Van Den Broeck Herman M17 M45+ Furalopers 00:24:16 04:53

18 0313 Demarsin Bert M18 M45+ 00:24:31 04:56

19 5140 Tomsin Ronny M19 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:24:37 04:57

20 5030 Croes Nico M20 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:49 05:00

21 0048 Vangeel Bram M21 M45+ 00:25:34 05:09

22 0118 Claes Cedric M22 M45+ 00:25:37 05:09

23 0131 Neven Davy M23 M45+ Bokkrijders team 00:25:56 05:13

24 0077 Vandebeek Dirk M24 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:26:02 05:14

25 0115 Ekatpure Rahul M25 M45+ 00:26:25 05:19

26 0038 Brescia Claudio M26 M45+ 00:26:26 05:19

27 5005 Smets Dominique M27 M45+ 00:26:51 05:24

28 0070 Tossens Bart M28 M45+ 00:26:53 05:25

29 0027 Rotsaert Pieter M29 M45+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:28:00 05:38

30 0390 Baerts David M30 M45+ Bokkerijders Wellen00:28:55 05:49

31 0084 Guilliams Jo M31 M45+ 00:30:03 06:03

32 5163 Follong jan M32 M45+ 00:30:12 06:05

33 5149 Loosen Wim M33 M45+ 00:30:18 06:06

34 0328 Passarella Claudio M34 M45+ 00:31:38 06:22

35 0382 Gursoy Ismail M35 M45+ 00:32:11 06:29

36 0371 De Preter Christoph M36 M45+ 00:35:48 07:13

37 5048 Macquoy Jan M37 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:36:41 07:23

38 0125 Wuestenbergs Jana M38 M45+ 00:36:51 07:25



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0122 Wuestenbergs Nick M39 M45+ 00:37:31 07:33

40 0030 Francois Gorik M40 M45+ Reshape 00:40:21 08:08

41 0079 Smolders Mario M41 M45+ Beerrunners Sint-Truiden 00:47:56 09:39

42 0339 vandenrijt Peter M42 M45+ Burchtlopers 00:47:56 09:39



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Männer 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0022 Slegers Peter M1 M55+ JMT Mol 00:18:00 03:37

2 5065 Neven Rudi M2 M55+ ACA 00:18:55 03:48

3 5082 Wolfs Michel M3 M55+ GS running team 00:19:10 03:51

4 0114 Vanden Bosch Rudy M4 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:19:40 03:57

5 5024 Steenput Joris M5 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:20:26 04:07

6 5046 Ruelens Peter M6 M55+ JMT 00:20:32 04:08

7 5014 Slegers Werner M7 M55+ Club speciaal 00:21:03 04:14

8 0413 Lenaers Gert M8 M55+ aca 00:22:14 04:28

9 5023 Morhaye Peter M9 M55+ 00:22:59 04:38

10 0018 De Rore Hugo M10 M55+ 00:24:07 04:51

11 0393 Verstraete Peter M11 M55+ 00:24:26 04:55

12 0420 Sol Levi M12 M55+ 00:24:36 04:57

13 0307 Opdenacker Eric M13 M55+ 00:27:41 05:34

14 5151 Schuermans Guy M14 M55+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:28:14 05:41

15 5058 Rigo Patrick M15 M55+ ADD Tongeren 00:29:18 05:54

16 0068 Carrique Pelegrin Juan M16 M55+ 00:35:56 07:14

17 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M17 M55+ 00:36:23 07:20



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Männer 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M1 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:20:12 04:04

2 0365 Pelgrims Edouard M2 M65+ Aca 00:21:22 04:18

3 5047 Luts Daniël M3 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:22:06 04:27

4 5061 Polders Jos M4 M65+ ACA 00:25:16 05:05

5 5178 Ruymen Michel M5 M65+ ACA 00:25:31 05:08

6 0042 Maes Rony M6 M65+ 00:26:52 05:25

7 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M7 M65+ 00:27:02 05:27

8 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M8 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:30:00 06:02

9 0029 Coenen René M9 M65+ Heereln NL 00:31:14 06:17

10 0402 Hamers Harrie M10 M65+ 00:32:58 06:38

11 0377 Lenaerts Guido M11 M65+ 00:36:40 07:23

12 5097 roosen leo M12 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:39:46 08:01

13 0299 Vandenborne Roland M13 M65+ Beer runners 00:48:08 09:42



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Frauen 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0085 Arnauts Elle V1 V35- Tact 00:18:43 03:46

2 5143 Smits Inge V2 V35- 00:19:56 04:01

3 0316 Snyers Lowiese V3 V35- MAV 00:20:27 04:07

4 5017 Vanschoonwinkel Noa V4 V35- ADD 00:20:39 04:09

5 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V5 V35- ADD 00:21:44 04:22

6 0002 Brans Leen V6 V35- Animo Sportcoaching00:21:58 04:25

7 0417 Geuens Jorina V7 V35- Reyfit 00:21:58 04:25

8 5042 Royen Fien V8 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:22:35 04:33

9 0083 Rouffa Hanne V9 V35- 00:23:15 04:41

10 0419 Aerts Matthea V10 V35- AC Alken 00:23:36 04:45

11 0317 Demarsin Myra V11 V35- TACT 00:24:24 04:55

12 0383 Wintmolders Aline V12 V35- 00:26:01 05:14

13 0032 Grauls Felicia V13 V35- Sportschool hasselt00:26:28 05:20

14 0431 Herremans Stephanie V14 V35- 00:26:28 05:20

15 0103 Scholts Aurora V15 V35- 00:26:38 05:22

16 0072 Tossens Louise V16 V35- TACT 00:26:43 05:23

17 0071 Tossens Julie V17 V35- TACT 00:26:49 05:24

18 0416 Vermeiren Paulien V18 V35- 00:27:24 05:31

19 0086 Hermans Elien V19 V35- 00:27:43 05:35

20 0306 Mathues Leontien V20 V35- Strive 00:28:03 05:39

21 0111 Oben Kaat V21 V35- 00:28:09 05:40

22 0112 Spapen Tine V22 V35- 00:28:10 05:40

23 5094 Eerdekens Sara V23 V35- 00:28:23 05:43

24 0075 Boschmans Marie V24 V35- 00:28:27 05:44

25 0058 Vanloffelt Alyssa V25 V35- 00:28:38 05:46

26 0397 Mathijs Valerie V26 V35- ja 00:29:00 05:50

27 0384 Gomez Isabella V27 V35- 00:29:52 06:01

28 0050 Guilliams Romy V28 V35- Haspo Zepperen 00:30:04 06:03

29 5139 Bangels Linde V29 V35- 00:30:05 06:03

30 5007 Bauduin Ianthe V30 V35- Trenara 00:30:22 06:07

31 0082 Meers Liese V31 V35- Elite 00:30:23 06:07

32 0312 June Paulissen June V32 V35- Elite 00:30:24 06:07

33 0305 Bollen Karen V33 V35- 00:30:26 06:08

34 0353 Hoeven Emme V34 V35- 00:30:26 06:08

35 0354 Stas Fenne V35 V35- 00:30:37 06:10

36 0049 Mathijs Jolien V36 V35- 00:30:58 06:14

37 0415 Van Rompaey Shana V37 V35- 00:31:09 06:16

38 0097 Debusscher Julie V38 V35- 00:32:36 06:34



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0388 Mathe Galina V39 V35- 00:32:36 06:34

40 0387 Mathe Kamyra V40 V35- Femina habac 00:32:37 06:34

41 0016 Huygen Kyara V41 V35- 00:33:47 06:48

42 0320 Lemmens Amy V42 V35- 00:34:03 06:51

43 0424 Rutten Anne V43 V35- 00:34:11 06:53

44 0094 Ghijsens Fien V44 V35- 00:35:17 07:06

45 0095 Rogiers Indra V45 V35- 00:35:17 07:06

46 0110 Saprykina Agata V46 V35- 00:35:39 07:11

47 0065 Leclere Jelle V47 V35- 00:35:45 07:12

48 0069 Cans Laurien V48 V35- 00:35:45 07:12

49 0373 De Preter Adele V49 V35- 00:35:49 07:13

50 0447 Van de Paer Charlotte V50 V35- 00:36:01 07:15

51 0448 Mees Julie V51 V35- 00:36:04 07:16

52 0106 Vandevorst Emily V52 V35- 00:36:16 07:18

53 0319 Lemmens Ine V53 V35- 00:36:48 07:25

54 0009 boeckaerts fleur V54 V35- 00:37:33 07:34

55 0010 vandevorst emma V55 V35- 00:37:33 07:34

56 0120 KLINGELEERS ISABEAU V56 V35- Start2run Tongeren00:40:22 08:08

57 0349 Nivelles Claire V57 V35- 00:40:54 08:14

58 0063 Vandebos Fran V58 V35- 00:40:56 08:15

59 0376 Peyls Fran V59 V35- 00:42:19 08:31

60 0429 Vaes Hanne V60 V35- 00:42:52 08:38



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Frauen 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0133 Sonck Ruth V1 V35+ Sqm Running Team00:18:31 03:43

2 0336 Strauven Sofie V2 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:20:33 04:08

3 5114 Croughs An V3 V35+ Run TMC 00:21:18 04:17

4 0090 Sluijsmans Judith V4 V35+ 00:21:23 04:18

5 0331 Mossay Jessica V5 V35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:22:05 04:27

6 5170 Vanneste Liesbeth V6 V35+ 00:23:00 04:38

7 0024 Sallaerts Saartje V7 V35+ AVT 00:23:05 04:39

8 5138 Kuenen Sagia V8 V35+ 00:24:10 04:52

9 0314 Luyten Ine V9 V35+ 00:24:34 04:57

10 0421 Thijs Rosalie V10 V35+ nee 00:24:55 05:01

11 0404 Els Arnauts Els V11 V35+ 00:25:59 05:14

12 0351 Wouters Kristien V12 V35+ 00:26:15 05:17

13 0051 Mahajan Aarti V13 V35+ TACT Sint-Truiden 00:28:16 05:41

14 0315 Vanlaer Sofie V14 V35+ 00:29:03 05:51

15 0113 Theijs Laura V15 V35+ 00:29:29 05:56

16 0332 Derwael Joline V16 V35+ 00:30:01 06:03

17 0080 Tilkens Wendy V17 V35+ 00:30:08 06:04

18 0381 Houben Karen V18 V35+ 00:30:12 06:05

19 0327 Vanormelingen Sabrina V19 V35+ 00:32:29 06:32

20 0019 Mota Itzel V20 V35+ 00:32:31 06:33

21 0439 timoshenko katerina V21 V35+ 00:32:36 06:34

22 0052 Vanstraelen Karolien V22 V35+ TACT 00:33:02 06:39

23 0350 Ivanova Bistra V23 V35+ 00:33:07 06:40

24 5025 Wouters Marthje V24 V35+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:33:57 06:50

25 0047 Alloing Leen V25 V35+ 00:35:11 07:05

26 0386 Conard Joyce V26 V35+ reshape 00:35:19 07:07

27 0410 Knaepen Stephanie V27 V35+ 00:35:23 07:08

28 0304 Pauwels Tessy V28 V35+ 00:35:37 07:10

29 0025 Bosmans Elke V29 V35+ 00:36:20 07:19

30 0318 Coppejans Sarah V30 V35+ 00:36:57 07:26

31 0031 Francois Pranee V31 V35+ Reshape 00:40:20 08:07

32 0040 Vandenborne Isabel V32 V35+ 00:42:19 08:31

33 0355 Schats Leen V33 V35+ 00:42:21 08:32



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Frauen 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0391 Benoumeur Mlissa V1 V45+ 00:17:57 03:37

2 0401 De Cupere Katleen V2 V45+ RCT 00:19:44 03:58

3 0056 Van Drunen Jacqueline V3 V45+ Zeewolde athletiek00:20:41 04:10

4 5105 Sluijsmans Isabella V4 V45+ Add 00:21:10 04:16

5 5184 Van Slycke Sarah V5 V45+ Dcla Halen 00:21:44 04:22

6 5006 Cambré Sandra V6 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:23:36 04:45

7 5070 Massonet Marleen V7 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:14 04:53

8 0119 Vanacker Carolien V8 V45+ 00:25:39 05:10

9 0221 schunselaar maaike V9 V45+ Aca Alken 00:26:30 05:20

10 0036 Cloetens Natascha V10 V45+ 00:26:32 05:20

11 0034 Thoelen Angelique V11 V45+ Tact 00:27:18 05:30

12 5136 Vanhex An V12 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:27:35 05:33

13 0394 Bloemmen Ulrike V13 V45+ 00:28:40 05:46

14 5029 Clerx Heidi V14 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:23 05:55

15 0412 Martens Elke V15 V45+ 00:29:34 05:57

16 5071 Briers Annemie V16 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:29:38 05:58

17 0039 Thomas Hilde V17 V45+ 00:29:58 06:02

18 0044 Beckers Karin V18 V45+ 00:30:27 06:08

19 0367 Pavesi Francesca V19 V45+ 00:31:19 06:18

20 5100 Knapen Heidi V20 V45+ Bokkerijders team Wellen00:32:07 06:28

21 0109 Kochenova Svetlana V21 V45+ 00:32:38 06:34

22 0116 Peetermans Els V22 V45+ 00:32:45 06:36

23 5038 Pittevils Katleen V23 V45+ 00:33:19 06:43

24 0297 Dehart Isabelle V24 V45+ 00:33:22 06:43

25 0064 Chabot Anne V25 V45+ 00:33:46 06:48

26 5000 D’Exelle Suzy V26 V45+ ADD Tongeren 00:34:06 06:52

27 0344 Cloosen Liesbeth V27 V45+ 00:34:20 06:55

28 0073 Lathuy Nathalie V28 V45+ 00:35:22 07:07

29 0066 Knaepen Conny V29 V45+ 00:35:55 07:14

30 5148 Coenen Wendy V30 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:41:43 08:24

31 0054 Wouters Sarah V31 V45+ Tact 00:42:57 08:39



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Frauen 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0368 raeymaekers Chantal Martha V1 V55+ kapsalon Luc 00:22:32 04:32

2 5156 Sterken Renata V2 V55+ Avt 00:24:52 05:00

3 5147 cleynhens karine V3 V55+ Heistse Berglopers00:24:56 05:01

4 5179 Strouwen Bea V4 V55+ ACA 00:25:11 05:04

5 5063 Serrus Karen V5 V55+ 00:27:52 05:37

6 5117 Bodson Dominique V6 V55+ Road Runners Haspengauw00:27:55 05:37

7 5003 Smets Linda V7 V55+ Trenara 00:30:23 06:07

8 5039 Maes Nadine V8 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:54 06:13

9 0062 Muls Miranda V9 V55+ 00:31:20 06:19



V & B Dakwerkencup - 5 km - Frauen 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 5086 Plevoets Henriette V1 V65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:31:16 06:18

2 0343 Thiels Myriam V2 V65+ 00:33:07 06:40


